
2020 Juniors Regular Season Standings As of: 3/14/20
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1

2

3

4

5
6

2020 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
Game# Day Date Time Home Score Away Score Field Notes

1 Sat 3/28/2020 12:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Cupertino Purissima

1 Sat 3/28/2020 9:30 AM Sunnyvale Athletics Moreland Yankees Farrell

1 Sat 3/28/2020 9:00 AM Mt. View Athletics Los Altos Cardinals McKelvey

2 Wed 4/1/2020 5:00 PM Cupertino Los Altos Cardinals Hyde

2 Wed 4/1/2020 5:00 PM Los Altos Red Sox Moreland Yankees Purissima

2 Wed 4/1/2020 7:00 PM Mt. View Athletics Sunnyvale Athletics McKelvey

3 Sat 4/4/2020 12:30 PM Cupertino Sunnyvale Athletics Hyde

3 Sat 4/4/2020 9:30 AM Moreland Yankees Mt. View Athletics Miller

4 Wed 4/8/2020 5:00 PM Sunnyvale Athletics Cupertino Farrell

4 Wed 4/8/2020 7:00 PM Mt. View Athletics Moreland Yankees McKelvey

3 Wed 4/15/2020 5:00 PM Los Altos Cardinals Los Altos Red Sox Purissima

4 Sat 4/18/2020 12:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Los Altos Cardinals Purissima

5 Mon 4/20/2020 5:30 PM Cupertino Los Altos Red Sox Hyde

5 Mon 4/20/2020 5:30 PM Moreland Yankees Sunnyvale Athletics Miller

5 Mon 4/20/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Mt. View Athletics Purissima

6 Wed 4/22/2020 5:30 PM Moreland Yankees Cupertino Miller

6 Wed 4/22/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Mt. View Athletics Purissima

6 Wed 4/22/2020 5:30 PM Sunnyvale Athletics Los Altos Cardinals Farrell

7 Sat 4/25/2020 9:00 AM Mt. View Athletics Cupertino McKelvey

7 Sat 4/25/2020 3:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Moreland Yankees Purissima

7 Sat 4/25/2020 9:30 AM Sunnyvale Athletics Los Altos Red Sox Farrell

8 Mon 4/27/2020 5:30 PM Cupertino Mt. View Athletics Hyde

8 Mon 4/27/2020 5:30 PM Moreland Yankees Los Altos Cardinals Miller

8 Mon 4/27/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Sunnyvale Athletics Purissima

Wed/Thu 4/29/2020 5:30 PM Open Date for Rainout/Makeup

9 Sat 5/2/2020 12:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Cupertino Purissima

9 Sat 5/2/2020 3:30 PM Moreland Yankees Los Altos Red Sox Miller

9 Sat 5/2/2020 9:30 AM Sunnyvale Athletics Mt. View Athletics Farrell

10 Mon 5/4/2020 5:30 PM Cupertino Moreland Yankees Hyde

10 Mon 5/4/2020 7:00 PM Mt. View Athletics Los Altos Red Sox McKelvey

10 Mon 5/4/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Sunnyvale Athletics Purissima

11 Wed 5/6/2020 5:30 PM Sunnyvale Athletics Cupertino Farrell

11 Wed 5/6/2020 5:30 PM Moreland Yankees Mt. View Athletics Miller

11 Wed 5/6/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Los Altos Cardinals Purissima

12 Sat 5/9/2020 1:30 PM Cupertino Moreland Yankees Hyde

12 Sat 5/9/2020 9:00 AM Mt. View Athletics Los Altos Red Sox McKelvey

12 Sat 5/9/2020 3:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Sunnyvale Athletics Purissima

13 Mon 5/11/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Red Sox Cupertino Purissima

13 Mon 5/11/2020 5:30 PM Sunnyvale Athletics Moreland Yankees Farrell

13 Mon 5/11/2020 7:00 PM Mt. View Athletics Los Altos Cardinals McKelvey

Wed/Thu 4/29/2020 5:30 PM Open Date for Rainout/Makeup

14 Sat 5/16/2020 3:30 PM Cupertino Mt. View Athletics Hyde

14 Sat 5/16/2020 1:30 PM Moreland Yankees Los Altos Cardinals Miller

14 Sat 5/16/2020 9:30 AM Los Altos Red Sox Sunnyvale Athletics Purissima

15 Mon 5/18/2020 5:30 PM Los Altos Cardinals Cupertino Purissima

15 Mon 5/18/2020 5:30 PM Moreland Yankees Los Altos Red Sox Miller

15 Mon 5/18/2020 7:00 PM Mt. View Athletics Sunnyvale Athletics McKelvey

Wed/Thu 5/20/2020 5:30 PM Open Date for Rainout/Makeup

Sat 5/30/2020 TOC's Begin
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